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Uiy 1AL & Output1 Output2 Output1 Output2
50/50 3.8 3.8 4.0 4.0
40/60 4.8 3.0 5.0 3.2
30/70 6.3 2.2 6.5 24
20/80 8.2 1.7 8.5 1.9
10/90 11.8 14 12.0 1.6
5/95 15.0 1.0 15.2 1.2
4/96 16.5 0.95 16.7 1.1
3/97 17.5 0.9 17.7 1.0
2/98 19.0 0.85 19.2 0.95
1/99 225 0.75 22.8 0.82
0.1/99.9 31 0.6 31.3 0.6
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0102-1x2 | 0780-780nm | P-P 50-50/50 | 1-®3.0*54mm | 05-0.5m NN-None
0202-2x2 | 0850-850nm | 2 40-40/60 | 2-©3.0*70mm | 10-1.0m FA-FC/APC
S-HeE A-A 30-30/70 | S-H'& 15-1.5m FU-FC/UPC
% 20-20/80 S-HE SU-SC/UPC
10-10/90 SA-SC/APC
05-5/95 LC-LC/PC
03-3/97 ST-ST/PC
02-2/98 S-HE
01-1/99
S-He
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